7

8

9

9q Jestrup

TV Jestrup

9s Jestrup

T Jestrup

Ma offentliggeres 2041

Karen Margrethe Baden-Jensen
Anna Sloth (skifte)

Johannes Sloth

Lars Josephsen

Jens Madsen Grankjaer

Jens Jensen Sge

Jens Jensen

Jens Kr. Klemmensen
Klemmen Jensen

Jens Pedersen

Peder Jensen

Lars Christensen Monn
Weidemann, Nykgbing, feestegods

Tove Jensen

Erik Andre Christensen
Olga Gade (Skifte)

Peder Gade

Jens Kreemmer

Laust Chr. Nielsen

Jens Kr. Klemmensen

Lars Jensen Kraemmer

Niels Andersen

Peder Jensen

Lars Chr. Christensen
Christen Larsen

Christen Christensen Munch
Lindahl, Hindsels, faestegods

Lyngs Ildraetsefterskole
Thyholm Kommune
Hvidbjerg Lyngs Kommune

Ma offentliggeres 2035
Henning Husted
Morten Munk

Heine Jacobsen og Elna L. Pedersen 1984

Thyholm Kommune
Hvidbjerg Lyngs Kommune

Jestrupvej

2020
1989
1989
1931
1914
1911
1907
1907
1882
1850
1815
1799
1786

2000
1981
1974
1963
1948
1944
1915
1892
1860
1858
1848
1812
1807

1997
1970
1956

2014
1987
1985

1970
1962




10  9aJestrup

11  7aaJestrup

12 5 LJestrup

14 5k Jestrup

15 5i Jestrup

Ma offentliggeres 2037

Bodil Borg og Henning Flyvholm
Peter og Lisbet Nikolajsen

Anne Mette Yde

Jens Klemmensen

Edvard Peder Klemmensen

Jens Chr. Klemmensen

Clemen Jensen

Ma offentliggeres 2028
Marinus Vangsgaard

Birgit Pedersen

Simon Christensen

Knud Harald Rasmussen
Peder Pedersen

Alfred Th. Morsing

Edvard Klemmensen

Anders Christian Christensen
Karen Brandgaard

Erling Karl Christensen
Georg Falsig Laurberg
Christen og Ane Vestergaard
Sgrine Anine K. Madsen
Ane Kristensen Sgrensen
Peder Tolbgl Sgrensen

Charles Marius VVangsgaard
Lars Christian Larsen

Lars Josephsen

Peder Odgaard Josephsen

2016
1999
1995
1995
1964
1915
1882

2007
1968




16 12b Jestrup

17  8aJestrup

19  25a jestrup

Ma offentliggeres 2034
Ma offentliggeres 2032
Ma offentliggeres 2028
Knud Erng

Christen Sgrensen Nielsen Toft
Kristian Peter Kristensen
Jens Poulsen Jensen
Valdemar Baun

Anders Pedersen Vestergaard
Jens Andersen

Poul Andersen

Jens Jensen

N. Madsen

Jens Jensen

Knud Chr. Jensen

Mads Christen Christensen
Maren Christensdatter
Jeppe Nielsen Dahl

Niels Chr. Nielsen

Peder Jensen

Morten Pedersen Kappel
Niels Poulsen

Peder Pedersen

Ma offentliggeres 2026
Lissie Kjeldsen

Barge Nielsen

Betty Laursen

Niels Steen Sgrensen
Harald Sinding Vistisen
Christian Vigsg Christensen
Laurits Henry Boddum
Ingvar Pedersen

Katrine Marie Poulsen (datter)
Anders Poulsen Veever
Poul Nielsen Vever

Niels Pedersen Vaver
Christen Madsen

Niels Auerdig
Veibjerggaard, festegard

Maiken Ulsge

Ruth Bech

Jacob B. Jensby

Karl Otto Jensen

Laust Jensen

Markus Jensen Markussen
Jens Jensen

Knud K. Jensen

Jens Lauritsen

Niels Christian Jensen
Niels Nielsen

Sgren Jensen murmester

2013
2011
2007
1972
1937
1935
1932
1917
1911
1910
1906
1905
1904
1903
1873
1861
1857
1851
1850
1843
1842
1840

2005
1996
1984
1982
1973
1970
1967
1966
1957
1940
1897
1869
1828
1812
1786

2003
2000
1996
1930
1906
1903
1898
1897
1875
1842
1813




